MAY 5, 2022

ENCELLENCE
N

oy, EDUCATION
3

-

=

|
) /|
4/
I |
e 4 3
./'

chtld who bead s
will be an adult
who thinks

s . i
— i i -
" = - |

y

* INSIDE THIS ISSUE:

Dr. Tracy Yales Ellen Ellis Annie Keyvs

School Lunch Hero Day
School /Athletic Updates
Pearl High School Northside Elementary Transportation

Free Physical Screenings
Football Camp
Administrator of the Month Certified Stafl of the Month Classified Staff of the Month

Bus Drivers Wanted
Congratulations to the May Pearl Public School District

Free 24 /7 Tutoring Employees of the Month! The PPSD Employees of the Month
Program is sponsored by Merit Health.

Z éz Tomorrow,  Friday,
7"‘0—/0{_/) May 6, is the end of

UPCOMING DATES

5/11: National School Nurse Day S o
- c teacher appreciation
CLICK HERE TO VIEW THE . week.  have  you
PPSD CALENDAR / thanked a teacher

Teacher Appreciation Week  this week?


https://www.pearlk12.com/Page/10#calendar4231/20220310/month
https://www.pearlk12.com/Page/10#calendar4231/20220310/month

It's a great day to be a Pirate!

Al School Lunch Hero Day is tomorrow, May 6.
g@ | Between preparing healthy meals for our
N students and offering service with a smile,
E@N@ﬂjﬂ school nutrition professionals are true
~ ' : heroes. Be sure to take time tomorrow to

\ show appreciation to our School Lunch
0N Heroes!

e ECEC
o 5/12: Car show
o 5/17: Water Day
o 5/20: Awards Day in Pirate Auditorium. Your child's
assigned class time was sent home in their folder.

e Pearl Lower:
o 5/16: Fundraiser Celebration
o 5/23: Kindergarten Awards in Pirate Auditorium. Your
child's assigned class time was sent home in their folder.
o 5/24: 1st Grade Awards in Pirate Auditorium. Your
child's assigned class time was sent home in their folder.
o 5/25: Field Day

e Northside:

o 5/6: Singers at the Pearl Senior Center

o 5/12: 3rd Grade Awards in the Multi-purpose Building.
Click here to see the start time of your child's ceremony.

o 5/13: 2nd Grade Awards in the Multi-purpose Building.
Click here to see the start time of your child's ceremony.

o 5/16: 3rd graders to visit Pearl Upper

o 5/23: Field Day

e Pearl Upper:
o 5/3-6: MAAP Testing
o 5/18: 4th Grade Awards at PUE. Your child's assigned
class time was sent home in their folder.
o 5/19: 5th Grade Awards at PUE. Your child's assigned
class time was sent home in their folder.
o 5/20: Field Day

e Pearl Junior High School:
o 5/9: Choir Spring Concert @ 5:30 p.m. in the PHS PAC
o 5/12: Spring Band Concert @ 6:30 p.m. in the PHS PAC
o 5/16:
= 6th Grade Awards @ 6:00 p.m. in Pirate Auditorium
s 7th Grade Awards @ 7:00 p.m. in Pirate Auditorium
o 5/17: 8th Grade Awards @ 9:00 a.m. in Pirate Auditorium

e Pearl High School:

5/5: PHS Band Concert @ 6:00 p.m.

5/10: Choir Banquet @ 6:30 p.m. in the PHS Commons
5/16: Band Banquet in the PHS Commons

5/19: Graduation @ 7:00 p.m. (ticket required)

Click here to order the PHS yearbook.

(o}

O O O O

= EZNINI)

Purchase tickets to PHS and PJHS
events on GoFan.co!

Purchase PJHS event tickets.

Purchase PHS event tickets.

UPCOMING ATHLETIC EVENTS

Start times available on the district
calendar or GoFan.
e JH Volleyball Tryouts

o 5/3:3:45-5:30 p.m.

o 5/4:3:30-5:00 p.m.

o 5/5: 3:45-5:30 p.m.

e Fast-pitch Softball Tryouts
o 5/10: 3:45-5:30 p.m.
o 5/11: 3:45-5:30 p.m.

e JH Soccer
o 5/10: 6:00-8:00 p.m.
o 5/17: 6:00-8:00 p.m.

Good luck to the baseball team as
they take on Brandon in a best of 3
series.

Game 1: 5/6 @ 7:00 p.m. at Brandon
Game 2: 5/7 @ 6:00p.m. at Pearl

Admission is $§7. Come out and
support our Pirates! The winner will
advance to South State the
following week.



https://www.pearlk12.com/Domain/115
https://www.pearlk12.com/Domain/115
https://link.entourageyearbooks.com/YBStore/yearbookStoreMain.asp?yearbook_id=52417&product_id=43576
https://www.pearl.k12.ms.us/Page/10#calendar4231/20211202/month
http://gofan.co/
https://gofan.co/app/school/MS73201
https://gofan.co/app/school/MS4727
https://gofan.co/app/events/609941?schoolId=MISSHSAA
https://gofan.co/app/events/609941?schoolId=MISSHSAA
https://gofan.co/app/events/610336?schoolId=MS4727
https://gofan.co/app/events/610336?schoolId=MS4727

MAY 5, 2022

(@ Football Camp (@

The Pearl High School Football coaching staff will
conduct a football camp for grades K-6 on May 16-
18, at Ray Rogers Stadium on the campus of Pearl
High School. The PHS coaching staff will instruct
campers in the basic fundamentals of football.
Campers will be picked up after school by bus to
travel to PHS. Camp will conclude at 5:00 p.m.

The cost is $60.00 per child, which includes a camp
t-shirt, certificate, and the opportunity to lead the
Pirates onto the field for our first home game on

August 26. See the attached flyer for more
information.

Free Physical Screenings

Mississippi Sports Medicine and ELITE Physical
Therapy will provide free physical screenings to all
athletic and activity students currently in grades 6-
11 who will participate this summer and during the
2022-2023 school year. The physicals will be held
on Saturday, May 7, at the Mississippi Sports
Medicine Campus in Flowood from 7:30 a.m. to
12:00 p.m. Bus transportation will be provided.

Y Mississippi Sports Medicine E L" T E

And (}rthopaedic Center PHYSICAL THERAPY

Dance Team Fundraiser

The Pearl High School and Pearl Junior High School
dance teams are selling bedsheet sets for $35.00
through May 20. Click here additional
information.

for

If interested, please email mingram@pearlki2.com

y —=

or slittle@pearlkl2.com.

Include in the email:
e Name
e Email
e Sheet size & color
e Payment method (cash or check)

IT'S \ofW& THAN A

MEAL APPLICATION

Completing a Free & Reduced Lunch Meal Application
will help fund a lot more than just meals!
Filling out the school meal application may help provide:

ot

Free/Reduced State &
P-EBT Meal 30 Day Federal )
Eligibility Rollover for Funding for,
the Next School

School Year Budget

Fund Fee Waivers
Computers & for College R‘;sources for
Technology at  Applications, T:::;:?sm;’
Home and for & Admissions childrer;
Your School Tests

www.pearlk12.com/cn

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Pearl Public School District Office of Child Nutrition “Ne=et>

Mississippi is planning for another possible
round of P-EBT benefits for the 2021-2022
School Year if authorized by the federal
government.

To prevent delays in receiving any possible new
P-EBT benefits, please make sure that you have
submitted an application for Free or Reduced
Priced Lunch for each of your children for the
current school year. Click here to submit an
application.

2022-2023 PPSD
KINDERGARTEN &
PRE-REGISTRATION A7

<<<Cu|| 60I-932-7976 to schedule an appoin+men1’.>>>

*Students currently enrolled at ECEC PreK do not need to pre-register.
To pre-register your child for kindergarten, you
will need to bring the following:

e Child’s original birth certificate

e Child’s original social security card

e Child’s original immunization 121 form
e Parent/Guardian’s Photo ID


mailto:mingram@pearlk12.com
mailto:slittle@pearlk12.com
https://www.pearlk12.com/Domain/46
https://www.pearlk12.com/Page/7454
https://www.pearlk12.com/Page/7454
https://www.pearlk12.com/Page/7454
https://www.pearlk12.com/Page/7454
https://www.pearlk12.com/Page/7454
https://www.myschoolapps.com/Home/PickDistrict

It's a great day to be a Pirate!

Free 24/7 Tutoring

PAPER

Free tutoring provided by PAPER is now available
for PPSD students in grades 3-12. PAPER is a
secure, online tutoring service that provides
students with unlimited, 24/7 academic support.
All students have to do is log in, ask their questions
and an online tutor will give them a helping hand.

To login: go to www.pearlkl2.com, select Quick
Links, and PAPER.

If you are interested in
working with Chartwells
K12 in one of the PPSD
school cafeterias, click
here to apply online

today. Positions are full
time with year round
benefits!

B
=v¢

Click here to Click here to Click here to

nominate someone become a Pirate nominate someone

for the PPSD Perks for Employee of
Alumni Spotlight. partner today! the Month

The mission of Pearl Public School
District is to prepare each student to
become a lifelong learner, achieve

individual goals, and positively impact a

global society.

Bus Drivers
Wanted

Contact PPSD Transportation at
601-932-7985 for more information.

Applications can be completed online
at www.pearlkl2.com under
the Employment tab.

Inspirin
the ne

generation—
allin a day's
work.

Kelly Education

Substitute teachers have the chance to inspire
students every day. Great substitute teaching
opportunities at Pearl Public Schools are
available  through our partner, Kelly
Education. You don't need prior teaching
experience—just a desire to help students
become the best versions of themselves.

Scan or click the QR
Code to fill out a quick

interest form! i

Learn more at www.kellyeducationjobs.com.

CONNECT WITH US!

Find Us e Get Connected e Stay Updated

www.pearlk12.com



https://www.facebook.com/pearlpiratesofficial
https://www.instagram.com/pearlpsd/?hl=en
https://twitter.com/PearlPSD
http://www.kellyeducationjobs.com/
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=B97uRykB70Cl1J6HeH-SPZfZe0yz2chKp-pT-EBirflUMVJRN05ZVTk0UVJTNk5ZV05XVUMyNVhKVC4u&qrcode=true
https://www.pearlk12.com/domain/28
https://www.pearlk12.com/
https://careers.compassgroupcareers.com/main/jobs/949906?lang=en-us
https://www.pearl.k12.ms.us/Page/7375
https://www.pearl.k12.ms.us/Page/7375
https://www.pearl.k12.ms.us/Page/7375
https://www.pearlk12.com/site/default.aspx?PageType=3&DomainID=8&ModuleInstanceID=4263&ViewID=6446EE88-D30C-497E-9316-3F8874B3E108&RenderLoc=0&FlexDataID=7635&PageID=9
https://www.pearlk12.com/site/default.aspx?PageType=3&DomainID=8&ModuleInstanceID=4263&ViewID=6446EE88-D30C-497E-9316-3F8874B3E108&RenderLoc=0&FlexDataID=7635&PageID=9
https://www.pearlk12.com/site/default.aspx?PageType=3&DomainID=8&ModuleInstanceID=4263&ViewID=6446EE88-D30C-497E-9316-3F8874B3E108&RenderLoc=0&FlexDataID=7635&PageID=9
https://www.pearlk12.com/site/default.aspx?PageType=3&DomainID=8&ModuleInstanceID=6400&ViewID=6446EE88-D30C-497E-9316-3F8874B3E108&RenderLoc=0&FlexDataID=10495&PageID=9
http://www.pearlk12.com/
https://www.pearlk12.com/Domain/873

== 2022 PEARL PIRATE 5%~
FOOTBALL CAMP

The Pearl High School Football Coaching Staff will conduct a Summer Football Camp for grades K-6 from May 16-
May 18th at Pearl High School, Ray Rogers Stadium. The PHS Coaching Staff will instruct campers in the basic
fundamentals of Football. Campers will be picked up by bus between 2-2:30 p.m. on Monday/Tuesday and 1:30-2
p.m. on Wednesday from their school to travel to Stadium. The camp will begin daily at between 2:30-3 p.m. and
conclude around 5 p.m. A concession stand will be open each day for campers. Wednesday, we will conclude with
some type of water activity like we have in the past. Campers will need to bring a towel for that day.

COST: $60.00 per child, this includes a camp t-shirt, certificate and opportunity to lead the Pirates onto the
field for our first home game vs. South Pike on August 26, 2022 through our huge Pearl Pirate Inflatable

(Bucky).
ATTIRE: Shorts, T-Shirts, Tennis Shoes and/or Cleats

Camp Itinerary

Monday/Tuesday Wednes

2:00pm Bus Pick Up @ School 1:30pm Bus Pick Up @ School
3:00 Check In / Registration 2:30 Check In

3:5 Snack Break 2:40 Snack Break

3:30 Calisthenics 2:55 Calisthenics

3:40 Agilities/Competitions 3:15 Punt, Pass, & Kick (w/H20 Station)
4:05 Whater Break 3:45 Fun-Time Stations
4:15 Off/Def Drills 4:30 Certificates Awarded
4:40 Pirate Ball 4:45 Camp Ends

5:10 Motivational Speaker

5:15 Camp Ends for Day

For more information contact: Head Football Coach Justin Hunter 601 932 7945 or Casey Hunter
jhunter@pearlk12.com chunter@pearlk12.com
Please mail entry form to:  Pearl High School = Make Checks Payable To: Pearl Touchdown Club
Or Attn: Justin Hunter
Can give to Homeroom Head Football Coach
Teacher (Pearl Schools) 500 Pirate Cove
Pearl, MS 39208

PLEASE RETURN BY: MAY 9th

Campers Name Date of Birth Grade (Goinginto}
Parents Name Phone Number (H) (C}

Address Email Address

T-Shirt Size: Youth S M L Adult S M L XL XXL

I hereby grant permission for my child/ward to the Pearl Pirate Football Camp and verify that my child is physically capable to participate in the activities of
the camp. This agreement will evidence my assumption as parent or guardian for any and all liabilities in connection with any injury that might occur to my
child/ward. [ agree to waive any and all claims to damages or injuries that might occur, against representatives and coordinators while attending the Pearl
Pirate Football Camp. Should Medical Treatment for my child become necessary, [ hereby authorize any physician selected by the camp personnel to order
and conduct any medical and surgical procedures or treatment necessary.

Parent/Guardian Signature Date




B e The Pearl High School and Pearl Junior SQ

High School dance teams are selling
bedsheet sets for $35.00 through May 20.

We're selling these luxurious bed sheets to
raise funds and help you sleep better!

Available in California King, King, Queen, Full Twin & Twin XL sizes.

Includes 1 fitted sheet, 1 flat sheet, 2 pillow cases. Twin & Twin XL only 1 pillow case
Sheets are made of a high strength microfiber yarn

No ironing needed - our sheets stay soft and wrinkle free for years

Our deep pockets fit oversized mattresses

Great value - our sheets are priced at or below retail stores

Sheets make a great gift for any occasion

Chocolate JEIEERY Agqua

Silver Pink Mint




